8:30

9:00

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:45

10:00

10:30

10:45

12:30

am

aim

am

am

pm

Pm

South Miami —D<

Watershed Stuc
Advisory Committ

July 27, 2006 Meeting #48
8:30 am to 5:00 pm
John D. Campbell Agricultural Center
Homestead, Florida

AGENDA

Registration

Welcome/Chair Announcements
Roger Carlton, Chair

Agenda Review /Guidelines
Janice Fleischer, Facilitator

Project Manager's Report
Bob Daniels, Project Manager

Agriculture Employment Figures Update
Michael Davis, Keith & Schnars

Public Comment
Consensus Process: Implementation Strategies

General Implementation Principles
Property Rights

Transportation

Housing

Economics

Smart Growth Incentives

Water Resources

Agriculture

Natural Communities/Open Space
Infrastructure

Smart Growth Audit

Break
Consensus Process continues

Lunch



115

2:45

3:00

3:15

4:45

4:50

5:00

pm

pm

Pm

pm

pm

Pm

pm

Consensus Process continues
Public comment

Break

Consensus process continues
Evaluations

Member Forum

Adjourn



