

South Miami-Dad Watershed Stud Advisory Committ

## July 27, 2006 Meeting #48 8:30 am to 5:00 pm John D. Campbell Agricultural Center Homestead, Florida

## **AGENDA**

8:30	am	Registration	
9:00	am	Welcome/Chair Announcements Roger Carlton, Chair	
9:20	am	Agenda Review/Guidelines Janice Fleischer, Facilitator	
9:30	am	Project Manager's Report Bob Daniels, Project Manager	
9:40	am	Agriculture Employment Figures Update Michael Davis, Keith & Schnars	
9:45	am	Public Comment	
10:00 am		Consensus Process: Implementation Strategies	
	<ul><li>Pro</li><li>Tra</li><li>Ho</li><li>Eco</li><li>Sm</li><li>Wa</li><li>Ag</li><li>Na</li><li>Infa</li></ul>	<ul> <li>General Implementation Principles</li> <li>Property Rights</li> <li>Transportation</li> <li>Housing</li> <li>Economics</li> <li>Smart Growth Incentives</li> <li>Water Resources</li> <li>Agriculture</li> <li>Natural Communities/Open Space</li> <li>Infrastructure</li> <li>Smart Growth Audit</li> </ul>	
10:30	am	Break	
10:45	pm	Consensus Process continues	

1:15	pm	Consensus Process continues
2:45	pm	Public comment
3:00	pm	Break
3:15	pm	Consensus process continues
4:45	pm	Evaluations
4:50	pm	Member Forum
5:00	pm	Adjourn